UNIVERSITIES &
WISCONSIN

Faculty Titles Job Title Code

Professor FA020
Associate Professor FA030
Assistant Professor FA040
Instructor FAO50

UW System Administrative Policy 1277

FACULTY SALARY MINIMA
Effective June 30, 2024

Salary Grade

80
79
78
77

Twelve Month
(A-basis)

$75,800
$62,800
$49,400
$41,300

Nine Month
(C-basis)

$62,018
$51,382
$40,418
$33,791
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