

FACULTY SALARY MINIMA

Effective June 30, 2024

Faculty Titles	Job Title Code	Salary Grade	Twelve Month (A-basis)	Nine Month (C-basis)
Professor	FA020	80	\$75,800	\$62,018
Associate Professor	FA030	79	\$62,800	\$51,382
Assistant Professor	FA040	78	\$49,400	\$40,418
Instructor	FA050	77	\$41,300	\$33,791